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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

3

6

7

9

10

11

18

19

21

杨雨柔
艾敏·加尔汉
阿热孜古丽·木合塔尔
吴志娟
戴莹莹
李静
陈培培
崔娟
张婷婷
锁珊珊

23

17

23

26

21

23

22

29

19

18

 22.1

175

174

183

173

175

175

175

176

183

176

176.5

64

68

72

65

74

65

70

65

70

64

 67.7

A

B

C

D

于涛

杜新

阿里甫

玛依热古丽·斯干达尔

主教练

领队

医生

管理

15/12/1991

19/11/1997

10/03/1992

03/05/1989

10/07/1994

15/12/1991

03/04/1993

01/01/1986

03/09/1996

27/01/1997

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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